Authority

Standardized NOTICE FORM for Providing 30-Day Advance Notice to a Local Municipality or Community Board

1. Date Notice Sent:	01/13/2025	10 0000 11	
	01110/2020	1a. Delivered by:	Certified Mail Return Receipt Requested
	oplication that will be filed with the Autho the City of New York:	ority for an On-Premises A	Icoholic Beverage License:
O New Application	O Removal O Class Change		
For premises in the C	City of New York:		
O New Application O New Application and Temporary Retail Permit O Renewal O Alteration O Removal			
O Class Change O Method of Operation O Corporate Change			
For New and Temporary Retail Permit applicants, answer each question below using all information known to date For Renewal applicants, answer all questions For Alteration applicants, attach a complete written description and diagrams depicting the proposed alteration(s) For Corporate Change applicants, attach a list of the current and proposed corporate principals For Removal applicants, attach a statement of your current and proposed addresses with the reason(s) for the relocation For Class Change applicants, attach a statement detailing your current license type and your proposed license type Please include all documents as noted above. Fallows to the			
as noted above. Fallure to do so may result in dicompressed as the same			
The Day Advance Notice is being Provided to the Clerk of the Following Local Municipality or Community Roards			
3. Name of Municipality or Community Board: Manhattan Community Board 8			
Applicant/Licensee Information:			
4. Licensee Serial Number (if applicable): pending Expiration Date (if applicable): pending			
5. Applicant or Licensee Name: Ruby's UES LLC			
6. Trade Name (if any): Little Ruby's Upper East Side			
7. Street Address of Establishment: 1477 2nd Avenue			
8. City, Town or Village: New York			
_		17.705.8363	Y Zip Code: 10075
10. Business E-mail of Appli			
10. Business E-mail of Applicant/Licensee: tim@rubyscafe.com			
11. Type(s) of alcohol sold o	or to be sold: O Beer & cider	O Wine, Beer & Cider	O Liquor, Wine, Beer & Cider
12. Extent of Food Service:	• Full Food menu; full kitchen run by a	chef/cook O Menu mee	ts legal minimum food requirements; food prep area required
13. Type of Establishment:	Restaurant (full kitchen ar	nd full menu requi	red\
14 Mathadas o	☐ Seasonal Establishment ☐ Juke	Box Disc Jockey	Recorded Music Karaoke
14. Method of Operation: (check all that apply)	Live Music (give details i.e., rock band	·	Laraoke Laraoke
	Patron Dancing Employee Dar		OF Toulous State of the Control of t
	☐ Video/Arcade Games ☐ Third Pa	_	Surfix Personnel
1	Other (specify):		
15. Licensed Outdoor Area: (check all that apply)		Rooftop Garde	n/Grounds Freestanding Covered Structure

(Jan 13, 2025 17:33 EST)

Principal Signature: Timothy Sy

30 Day Notice - Ruby's 1477 2nd Ave (execution)

Final Audit Report

2025-01-13

Created:

2025-01-13

By:

Denise Garcia (denise@warrenkalyan.com)

Status:

Signed

Transaction ID:

CBJCHBCAABAAqsHqvthm2fYLMF9pS24NcTyLE_esWU2f

"30 Day Notice - Ruby's 1477 2nd Ave (execution)" History

- Document created by Denise Garcia (denise@warrenkalyan.com) 2025-01-13 10:28:31 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Timothy Sykes (tim@rubyscafe.com) for signature 2025-01-13 10:28:35 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Timothy Sykes (tim@rubyscafe.com) 2025-01-13 10:29:21 PM GMT
- On Document e-signed by Timothy Sykes (tim@rubyscafe.com)
 Signature Date: 2025-01-13 10:33:26 PM GMT Time Source: server
- Agreement completed.
 2025-01-13 10:33:26 PM GMT